40 A, Type K (ANSI) fuselinks, 23"
Length, Removable Head
By Chance
Catalog # M40KA23
40 amp, Type K (ANSI) Cutout fuselink with a 23" (584.2mm)
pigtail and a removable buttonhead.
Features
Fully Compliant with ANSI/IEEE C37.42 - 2016
Compatible with universal style expulsion fuse holders
Individually packed for all weather protection
Type and Current Rating on packaging and fuse for easy
identification
General
Catalog Number M40KA23
Fuse Head Style Removable
Fuselink Type Type K (ANSI)
Required Cutout Fuse holder 100 Amp (Do not use in a 200
amp fuseholder.)
Type Fuselinks
UPC 096359047186
Dimensions
Dimensions 23 in x 13.250 in x 5.000 in
Height 5 in
Length 23 in
Length - Fuselink 23" (584.2mm)
Weight 0.118 lb
Width 13.25 in
Electrical Ratings
Amperage Rating 40 A
Logistics
Pallet Quantity 4800
Standard Package 10
Product Assets
Catalogs - Fuse Links
Excel Files - Hubbell Time Current Characteristic Curve -
Minimum Melt Type K
Excel Files - Hubbell Time Current Characteristic Curve - Total
Clearing Type K
Literature - Switching Line Card_FAQ_2019
Sales Drawings - Fuse Links, Type K Solid & Removable HD
Specifications - M40KA23
Test Documents - K Total Clear
Test Documents - K Min Melt
A Hubbell brand
©2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
CH-M40KA23-SPEC-EN | REV 3/2025